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 1,615.6626 

 531.5977 

 17.4626 

 238.0718 

 2,745.9958 

 231.1501 

 1,993.9700 

 2,164.8879 

 2,322.6760 

 17.9799 

 2,813.7308 

 136.3067 

 1,487.1028 

 0.8669 

 0.5508 

 1.9593 

 311.0111 

 6,611.3064 

 312.1529 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,591.4277 

 523.6237 

 17.2007 

 234.5007 

 2,704.8059 

 227.6828 

 1,964.0605 

 2,132.4146 

 2,287.8359 

 17.7102 

 2,771.5248 

 134.2621 

 1,464.7963 

 0.8539 

 0.5425 

 1.9299 

 306.3459 

 6,512.1368 

 307.4706 

 1,639.8975 

 539.5717 

 17.7245 

 241.6429 

 2,787.1857 

 234.6174 

 2,023.8796 

 2,197.3612 

 2,357.5161 

 18.2496 

 2,855.9368 

 138.3513 

 1,509.4093 

 0.8799 

 0.5591 

 1.9887 

 315.6763 

 6,710.4760 

 316.8352 
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